
Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Program (FFVP) SY 2023-24 Claim EGMS Entry Deadlines 

• October claims must be entered no later than Tuesday, January 2, 2024.
• November claims must be entered no later than Monday, January 29, 2024.
• December claims must be entered no later than Thursday, February 29, 2024.
• January claims must be entered no later than Monday, April 1, 2024.
• February claims must be entered no later than Monday, April 29, 2024.
• March claims must be entered no later than Thursday, May 30, 2024.
• April claims must be entered no later than Monday July 1, 2024.
• May claims must be entered no later than Tuesday, July 30, 2024.
• June claims must be entered no later than Thursday, August 29, 2024.
• July claims must be entered no later than Monday, September 30, 2024.
• August claims must be entered no later than Wednesday, October 30, 2024.
• September claims must be entered no later than Friday, November 29, 2024.

*Deadlines above pertain to EGMS entry, not initial claims submissions to the FFVP inbox. 
Please submit claims to FarmtoCNP@ode.oregon.gov at least one business day prior to 
EGMS entry deadline to allow time for review and approval.

Late claims will require a one-time late claim exception. Please reach out to 
FarmtoCNP@ode.oregon.gov for details on this.
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